Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31983
Ballots Cast: 4723

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: GILLESPIE 4(Voter Turnout: 10% - Total Registered Voters: 59)

Contest: VILLAGE OF DORCHESTER TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
JEFF KIRKWOOD (IND) 6
GINA HENRICHS (IND) 6
Write-in (NP) 0

Vote %
50

50

0

Contest: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION BOARD - MACOUPIN/CALHOUN/GREEN/JERSEY

Candidate Name Total Votes
LYLE STOECKER (NP) 13
ROBERT WALKER (NP) 12

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: GILLESPIE CUSD #7 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name Total Votes
DAVID L. GRIFFEL (NP) 14
JENNIFER ALEPRA (NP) 14

MARK C. HAYES (NP) 12

RUSTY BILBRUCK (NP) 11

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: BUNKER HILL CUSD #8 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name Total Votes
TIM BURNET (NP)
ROGER P. OWEN (NP)
JON C. PAYNE (NP)
DEANNA VIVIAN (NP)
Write-in (NP)
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Vote %
52

48

0

Vote %
27.45
27.45
23.53
21.57
0

Vote %

oNeoNeoNoNe
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Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
EDWARD HIGHTOWER (NP)
ALEXANDER MACKENZIE (NP)
MARLENE BARACH (NP)
HAROLD M. JOHNSON (NP)
GERALD MCINTYRE (NP)
RICHARD E. ROOK (NP)
Write-in (NP)
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Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes
MICHAEL MCNAMEE SR (NP) 4
GEORGE S. MILNOR (NP) 3
Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name Total Votes
Number of Precincts (NP) 1

Vote %
37.5
16.67
16.67
16.67
8.33
4.17

0

Vote %
57.14
42.86
0

Vote %
100
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