**Election: 2007 Consolidated** 

Jurisdiction: Macoupin Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 31983

Ballots Cast: 4723 Voter Turnout: 15% Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: GILLESPIE 4(Voter Turnout: 10% - Total Registered Voters: 59)

Contest: VILLAGE OF DORCHESTER TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JEFF KIRKWOOD (IND)	6	50
GINA HENRICHS (IND)	6	50
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION BOARD - MACOUPIN/CALHOUN/GREEN/JERSEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LYLE STOECKER (NP)	13	52
ROBERT WALKER (NP)	12	48
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: GILLESPIE CUSD #7 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JENNIFER ALEPRA (NP)	14	27.45
DAVID L. GRIFFEL (NP)	14	27.45
MARK C. HAYES (NP)	12	23.53
RUSTY BILBRUCK (NP)	11	21.57
Write-in (NP)	0	0

Contest: BUNKER HILL CUSD #8 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEANNA VIVIAN (NP)	0	0
Write-in (NP)	0	0
TIM BURNET (NP)	0	0
ROGER P. OWEN (NP)	0	0
JON C. PAYNE (NP)	0	0

## Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
EDWARD HIGHTOWER (NP)	9	37.5
HAROLD M. JOHNSON (NP)	4	16.67
ALEXANDER MACKENZIE (NP)	4	16.67
MARLENE BARACH (NP)	4	16.67
GERALD MCINTYRE (NP)	2	8.33
RICHARD E. ROOK (NP)	1	4.17
Write-in (NP)	0	0

## Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MICHAEL MCNAMEE SR (NP)	4	57.14
GEORGE S. MILNOR (NP)	3	42.86
Write-in (NP)	0	0

**Contest: Race Statistics** 

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Number of Precincts (NP) 1 100